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A ARa nk

Kaylie  Leger156
RB Kingwood

9.025 9.700 9.1258.750 36.600
6 2 3T 9 1 

1 

S ophie  Cam pbe ll153
RB Kingwood

9.325 9.650 9.2508.300 36.525
1 3 11 3T 2 

2 

Char li C a llihan115
Max imum W oodlands

8.950 9.375 9.0258.700 36.050
9 4 5 12 3 

3 

Jozey F lores154
RB Kingwood

8.900 8.825 9.2259.000 35.950
10* 14 2 5 4T

4T

Hadley M cDona ld123
Max imum W oodlands

8.900 8.900 9.1009.050 35.950
10* 11T 1 10 4T

4T

Regina  Ceba llos116
Max imum W oodlands

9.150 8.600 9.2508.750 35.750
2T 15T 3T 3T 6 

6 

M ia  Hebra l120
Max imum W oodlands

9.150 8.950 9.1758.400 35.675
2T 9 10 8 7 

7 

M im i Cook191
W GA  Texans

9.000 9.050 9.5258.050 35.625
7T 7 12T 1 8 

8 

Caro line  S chuch157
RB Kingwood

8.350 9.725 8.8758.550 35.500
18T 1 7 13 9 

9 

Ca te  S tandley158
RB Kingwood

9.050 9.125 9.4007.500 35.075
4T 6 18T 2 10 

10 

Lia  Cantu190
W GA  Texans

9.000 8.550 8.7258.650 34.925
7T 17 6 15 11 

11 

Br ighton Goss155
RB Kingwood

8.500 8.375 9.2008.500 34.575
17 18 8T 6T 12 

12 

R iley Inclan192
W GA  Texans

8.650 9.025 8.8008.050 34.525
16 8 12T 14 13 

13 

Coye lyn Ba iley113
Max imum W oodlands

9.050 8.200 9.2007.900 34.350
4T 20T 14 6T 14 

14 

Kitty C ie rs117
Max imum W oodlands

8.750 9.250 8.5257.750 34.275
13 5 15 19 15 

15 

Izzy Buenrostro152
RB Kingwood

8.850 8.900 8.7007.600 34.050
12 11T 17 16 16 

16 

Pa ige  M ess ick124
Max imum W oodlands

8.700 8.900 9.0507.350 34.000
14T 11T 20T 11 17 

17 

Caro line  C raw ford119
Max imum W oodlands

8.700 8.600 8.6256.800 32.725
14T 15T 23 18 18 

18 

Brooke  Little122
Max imum W oodlands

8.350 7.900 8.3507.700 32.300
18T 22 16 21 19 

19 

Rylann W eaver127
Max imum W oodlands

6.250 8.925 8.4008.500 32.075
22 10 8T 20 20 

20 

Dakota  Boston114
Max imum W oodlands

8.000 8.200 8.1506.900 31.250
20T 20T 22 22 21 

21 

M ia  Rom ero125
Max imum W oodlands

5.450 8.300 8.6507.350 29.750
23 19 20T 17 22 

22 

Am e lia  Co lschen118
Max imum W oodlands

8.000 7.500 0.0007.500 23.000
20T 23 18T 23 23 

23 
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